

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 833 OF 2005

STATE OF U.P. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGAT PAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rashmi Singh,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel Ms. Rashmi Singh appearing for Mr.
Praveen Swarup Advocate wants some time to file additional
documents. They may do so before 25.9.2008.

List the matter on 25.9.2008.

Office has to be careful while preparing the office report.
In as much as in this matter name of the advocate mentioned
in the office report is not proper.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar