

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 833 OF 2005  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

STATE OF U.P. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGAT PAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 03/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel for the appellant has not filed any additional documents so far. There is no prayer seeking time to file the additional documents. Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar